



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 8155/2023 & CRL.M.A. 30315/2023**

GMKR FOOD WORLD LLP AND ORSPetitioners

Through: **Mr. Rohit Rattu, Advocate.**

versus

SUNRISE VICTUALS PVT LTDRespondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **18.10.2024**

List on 12th December, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

OCTOBER 18, 2024

rk/

Click here to check corrigendum, if any